
Alta MOAA Officer Roster 

Elected Officers: President 
Ed Harvey USAF Lt Col Ret. 

Immediate Past President 
Tom Walther USAF Capt RET 
t.walther@att.net 

1st Vice President 
Maury Castaneda USN LT 
Telephone: 808.351.4393
maurycast@gmail.com 

2nd Vice President 
Marcus Bole USAF Lt Col RET 
Telephone: 530.633.0117
mbole@aol.com 

Treasurer 
Bill Croker USN CDR Ret. 
Email: treasurer@altamoaa.org 

Secretary 
Steve Witmer USAF Col RET 
Telephone: 916.408.2455
switmer@starstream.net 

Committees: Chaplain 
Marcus Bole USAF Lt Col RET 
Telephone: 530.633.0117
Email: chaplain@altamoaa.org 

Newsletter Editor 
Steve Witmer USAF Col RET 
Telephone: 916.408.2455
switmer@starstream.net 

Membership 
Tom Walther USAF Capt RET 
t.walther@att.net 

Surviving Spouses 
Kathy Prout 
prout.kathy@gmail.com 

Programs 
Tom Walther USAF Capt RET 
t.walther@att.net 

Legislative Affairs 
Steve Witmer USAF Col RET 
Telephone: 916.408.2455
switmer@starstream.net 

Personal Affairs 
Robin Walther 
Telephone: 530.218.3847
Walther.Robin@att.net 

Webmaster: Webmaster 
Tom Walther USAF Capt RET 



t.walther@att.net 


